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2006-2007 Academic Year

American Bar Association       

  Senior Representative Jim Fletcher 154 jrfii@uga.edu
  Junior Representative Sara Barnhart 622 saracb@uga.edu 

ABA Tort, Trial & Insurance Practice
Section
  Liaison to Long Range Planning Committee Jim Fletcher 154 jrfii@uga.edu

American Constitution Society       

  3L President Ben George 165 bgeorge@uga.edu 
  2L President Nandi Campbell 640 nfc@uga.edu 
  Vice-President Stephen Shea 304 sshea@uga.edu 
  Secretary Trent Myers 748 tmyers@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Matt Weiss 809 mweiss@uga.edu 
  Publicity Chair Michael Petty 758 mpetty@uga.edu 
  Membership Chair Rob Snyder 786 rhsnyder@uga.edu 
  Public Service Chair Heidi Taylor 336 heidimt@uga.edu 

Animal Legal Protection Organization
  President Meredith Shultz 306 mshultz@uga.edu

Asian Law Student Association         

  Co-Presidents Rusi Patel 269 rusdawg@uga.edu 
   Sivram Prasad 764 sivram@uga.edu 
  Vice President Azba Habib 687 azbahabi@uga.edu
  Secretary Milind Dongre 665 mdongre@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Mrininalini Radhakrishnan 767 mrinalini@uga.edu 

Business Law Society
 President Katie Bates 623 batesmk@uga.edu
 Vice President Mike Melonakos 737 melonako@uga.edu
  Secretary Jennifer Donatuti 664 donatuti@uga.edu
  Treasurer Kerrie Howze 701 khowze@uga.edu
  Event Coordinators Azba Habib 687 azbahabi@uga.edu

Brian Williams 812 ice538@uga.edu
Femi Obadina 751 fobadina@uga.edu

Christian Legal Society          

  President Jeff Shaw 303 crewdogg@uga.edu 
  Vice President Catherine Clarke 134 clarkec@uga.edu 
  Secretary/Treasurer Lauren Kruck 223 lkruck@uga.edu 
 Executive Board Chad Almy 613 chadalmy@uga.edu

Tony Winter 814 twinter@uga.edu

Davenport-Benham Black Law
Student Association          

  President Akilah Mance 730 akilahm@uga.edu 
  Vice President Jim Cronon 653 jcronon@uga.edu
  Executive Chair Brian Williams 812 ice538@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Kevin Dious 661 kdious@uga.edu 
  Secretary Allison Crawford 652 crawan1@uga.edu 

Dean's Ambassadors          

  President Alison Drane 668 alid@uga.edu 
  Events Coordinator Caroline Knox 718 caroline@uga.edu 
  Membership Coordinator Donyale Leslie 725 dnleslie@uga.edu
  Secretary Megan Usher 802 meganu@uga.edu

Double Dawg Society          

  Co-Presidents Sara Barnhart 622 saracb@uga.edu 
   Hastings Beard 668 hastab@uga.edu 

Environmental Law Association          

  President Sara Dykes 670 sdykes@uga.edu
  Red Clay Co-Chairs Kevin Armstrong 614 karmstro@uga.edu 
   Leslie Horne 698 lbhorne@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Lydia Doyle 667 ldoyle@uga.edu 
  Executive Board Members Dave Holmes 697 dholmes@uga.edu

Trent Myers 748 tmyers@uga.edu

Equal Justice Foundation        

  President Kristen Boyd 636 kpboyd@uga.edu 
  Vice President Sara Dykes 670 sdykes@uga.edu 
  Secretary Laura Glass-Hess 169 glassy@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Heidi Taylor 336 heidimt@uga.edu 
  Executive Chair Daiquiri Steele 789 dsteele@uga.edu



Federalist Society          

  President Chris Gant 160 cgant@uga.edu 
  Vice President Philip Green 174 pdawg@uga.edu 
  Events Coordinator Lauren Kruck 223 lkruck@uga.edu 

Gay and Lesbian Legal Network    

  President Preston Meche 255 pjmeche@uga.edu 
  Vice President Chris Seely 300 cseely@uga.edu 
  Secretary/Treasurer Chauncey Arnold 616 arnoldco@uga.edu

Georgia Journal of International  &
Comparative Law          

  Editor in Chief Enjolique Aytch 108 missedab@uga.edu 
  Executive Editor Erin McPhail 254 mcphail@uga.edu 
  Managing Editor Tiffany Edmonds 152 edmonds1@uga.edu 
  Executive Articles Editor Douglas Jacobson 207 dougjake@uga.edu 
  Senior Articles Editor Shannon Loechel 236 sloechel@uga.edu 
  Executive Notes Editor John Alday 101 jealday@uga.edu 
  Senior Notes Editor Anthony Maselli 246 maselli1@uga.edu 

Georgia Law Democrats          

  President Charlie Gasner 164 cgasner@uga.edu 
  Vice President for Membership Nandi Campbell 640 nfc@uga.edu 
  Vice President for External Affairs Matt Weiss 809 mweiss@uga.edu
  Vice President for Events Brendan Murphy 746 bfmurphy@uga.edu

Georgia Law Review          

  Editor in Chief Bret Hobson 193 brhobson@uga.edu 
  Executive Articles Editor Merritt McAlister 250 merrittm@uga.edu 
  Executive Notes Editor Tedra Hobson 194 tch@uga.edu
  Senior Managing Editor Lauren O'Shea 267 osheal@uga.edu 
  Senior Articles Editor Janna Custer 138 jannab@uga.edu 
  Senior Notes Editor Eugene Bryant 125 edbryant@uga.edu 
  Managing Editor Rachel Harkavy 183 rharkavy@uga.edu 

Georgia Society of International & 
Comparative Law          

  Co-Presidents Zeb Kelley 216 zekelley@uga.edu 
 Briant Mildenhall 256 bnice586@uga.edu
  Vice President Danielle Dillard 146 dillardd@uga.edu 
  Study Abroad Attache Gwenne Gibbons 682 msg08@uga.edu 

Hispanic Law Student Association          

  President Melissa Arcila 105 marcila@uga.edu 
  Vice President Hector Delgado 659 hdelgado@uga.edu 
  Secretary Sara Barnhart 622 saracb@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Nandi Campbell 640 nfc@uga.edu 

Honor Court          

  Chief Investigator Amanda Hood 197 alhood07@uga.edu 
  3L Hearing Panel Lauren Mock 258 llmock@uga.edu
  2L Hearing Panel Azba Habib 687 azbahabi@uga.edu 

Carla Riner 770 cdriner@uga.edu
  2L Investigator Committee Grant Arnold 617 garnold@uga.edu 

Darren Tobin 799 dtobin@uga.edu

Intellectual Property Club          

  Co-Presidents Michael Brignati 121 brignati@uga.edu
David Frist 158 dfrist@uga.edu

  Vice President John Jett 705 jett@uga.edu 
  Secretary Sarah Moore 743 sarah18@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Drew Leyes 235 dleyes@uga.edu 
  Patent Chair Katie Bates 623 batesmk@uga.edu 
  Trademark/Copyright Chair Liz Wheeler 810 lizw2008@uga.edu 
  3L Advisors Niyyah Johnson 212 niyyahj@uga.edu 

Tom Soldan 314 soldant@uga.edu

Jewish Law Student Association          

  President Darren Tobin 799 dtobin@uga.edu 
  Vice President Scott Grubman 686 sgrubman@uga.edu
  Secretary Matt Weiss 809 mweiss@uga.edu

Journal of Intellectual Property Law          

  Editor in Chief Allison Pruitt 279 apw@uga.edu
  Executive Editors James Fletcher 154 jrfii@uga.edu

Kenneth Franklin 156 kbf@uga.edu
  Managing Editor Tracy Hitt 191 thitt@uga.edu



  Executive Notes Editor Mose Bracey 113 rmb3@uga.edu
  Senior Notes Editor Lori Leonardo 233 leonardo@uga.edu
  Executive Articles Editor Michael Brignati 121 brignati@uga.edu
  Senior Articles Editor Pamela Brannon 120 vanessey@uga.edu

Labor & Employment Law Association         

  President Michelle Miller 740 millerml@uga.edu 
  Vice President Gene Kersh 714 gjkersh@uga.edu 
  Secretary Marcia Alembik 102 malembik@uga.edu
  Treasurer Folashade Shomade 305 fshomade@uga.edu 
  Executive Chair Lee Stewart 792 lee42@uga.edu

Law Students for Choice
  President Allyn Rubright 291 allynru@uga.edu

Law Students for Same-Sex Marriage    

  Contact Nate Hunt 202 natehunt@uga.edu

Military Justice Society
  President Josh Krupa 720 jkrupa@uga.edu
  Vice President Carla Riner 770 cdriner@uga.edu
  Secretary/Treasurer Grant Arnold 617 garnold@uga.edu
  Alumni Affairs Officer/Webmaster Michael Kline 717 mjkline@uga.edu

Mock Trial Executive Board          

  Executive Chair Brian Magee 241 bmagee01@uga.edu 
  Executive Vice Chair Leif Howard 199 leifman@uga.edu 
  Secretary/Treasurer John Thomas 325 jthomas@uga.edu 

Moot Court          

  Executive Chair Lauren Bellamy 113 lbellamy@uga.edu 
  Executive Vice Chair Nicholas Rohlfing 289 nrohlf@uga.edu 
  Secretary/Treasurer Tornear'e Wiggins 338 twiggins@uga.edu

National Lawyers Guild
  President Lyndsey Sturm 321 lsturm@uga.edu 
  Vice President Rebekah Rashidfarokhi 281 rfarokhi@uga.edu 
  Secretary Andrea Alexander 103 andia@uga.edu
  Treasurer Robert Snyder 786 rhsnyder@uga.edu 
  Immigration Project Chair Elizabeth Treacy 328 eltreacy@uga.edu 
  Death Penalty Project Chair Amanda Patterson 270 amanpat@uga.edu 

Parents and Partners in Law
  Co-Presidents Kisha Austin 618 lma423@uga.edu

Jim Cronon 653 jcronon@uga.edu
  Secretary Shana Pennywell 336 srwebb@uga.edu
  Treasurer Connor Hale 688 pchale@uga.edu

Phi Alpha Delta          

  Justice Kelly Culpepper 654 kellyc@uga.edu 
  2L Vice Justices Sara Barnhart 622 saracb@uga.edu 
 Justin Jones 711 doublej@uga.edu

Barrett Malone 729 bmalone@uga.edu
  Clerks James Marr 732 jmarr@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Mandy Aldrich 612 maldrich@uga.edu
  Marshal Josh Krupa 720 jkrupa@uga.edu

Sports & Entertainment Law Society          

  President Kent Wolfenbarger 342 kentwolf@uga.edu 
  Vice President/Sports Carlo Finlay 677 carlof@uga.edu
  Vice President/Entertainment Liz Wheeler 810 lizw2008@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Carey Busen 297 crschn@uga.edu 
  Secretary Rita Sarpong 777 ritasarp@uga.edu

Student Bar Association          

  President Chris Gant 160 cgant@uga.edu
  Vice President Leif Howard 199 liefman@uga.edu 
  Treasurer David Roth 290 droth19@uga.edu
  Secretary Brendan Murphy 746 bfmurphy@uga.edu 
  3L President Preston Meche 255 pjmeche@uga.edu 
  3L Vice President Tedra Hobson 194 tch@uga.edu
  2L President Allie Scott 778 amscott@uga.edu 
  2L Vice President John Wallace 806 wally910@uga.edu 
  1L President Matt Bass 365 mattbass@uga.edu
  Section X Vice President Harry Camp 384 thcamp@uga.edu
  Section Y Vice President Will Glenn 428 wrglenn@uga.edu
  Section Z Vice President Roger Mitchell 493 rogermit@uga.edu



Women Law Student Association       

  President Kellee Padgett 753 kpadgett@uga.edu 
  First Vice President Tiffany Cartwright 388 tac@uga.edu
  Second Vice President Donyale Leslie 725 dnleslie@uga.edu
  Treasurer Brittany Grimes 684 blgrimes@uga.edu
  Secretary Michelle Billars 629 billars@uga.edu 
  Publicity Chair Lindsay Winzeler 815 winzeler@uga.edu

Working in the Public Interest Conference
  Executive Director Heidi Taylor 336 heidimt@uga.edu
  Executive Committee Nandi Campbell
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